www.eyc-tech.com eYc FTE120 ─ P1/5
Feature
【Material】SUS304 stainless steel probe, PC+glass fiber, temperature up to 120 ℃
【PC Housing】PC fire-resistant plastic cover, HB PC fire retardant
【Cost–Performance】Affordable, economic, high accuracy, long-term stability
【High Stability】RTD platinum resistance, low error rate, high stability, reaction quality
【Easy Installation】Compact size, simplicity style easy to install
【Electrical Protection】Reverse protection circuit

Fixed seat
Temperature / Humidity / Dew Point / Air Velocity / Gas / Pressure / Signal Transmitter
Ordering guide
Item FTE 120         -          10            6           1           -          0          N
Installation
Range
Output
Power Supply
Modbus
Option
Duct
10 m/s
20 m/s
Customize
4 ...20mA ( 3-wire )
0 ... 10V ( 3-wire )
8 ... 35 VDC & 8 ... 30 VAC
Analogue
Plastic cable gland
Metal connector
120
                -           10
                -           20
                -           YY
                                           1
                                           6
                                           　　　  1
                                                    　　　  - 　     0
                                                                                 　　　　 　 N
                                                                                          M
eYc FTE120 ─ P5/5
V181116
Connection diagram
M12 Metal Connector ( 3-wire )
Brown
Black
Blue
+V
OUT
GND
V
mA
Power Supply
8 ... 35 VDC /
12 ... 30 VAC
Plastic cable gland ( 3-wire )
1
2
4
3
V
mA
T
Power Supply
8 ... 35 VDC /
12 ... 30 VAC